Amber)awkins

Booking real estate services with Amber Dawkins Photography signifies your acceptance of the following terms:

- 1. PRICING: At the time of booking, prices and associated costs are as listed on our Real Estate Services Menu.
- 2. DELIVERY:
 - a. Images will be delivered via Dropbox link within 24 hours of the session.
 - b. Images are optimized for web use, with an sRGB profile and short side dimensions of 1500 pixels at 72dpi.
 - c. YouTube hosting is available upon request with the purchase of a walkthrough video.
- 3. PAYMENT: Payment is due in full upon delivery of digital files. Payment options include check and Venmo.
- 4. **LIABILITY:** In the unlikely event of equipment damage, loss, or theft resulting in the loss of digital product before delivery, Amber Dawkins Photography will work with the client to reshoot the session in full or in part. Should the client choose, a full or partial refund may be obtained instead. Amber Dawkins Photography will not be held liable beyond these measures.
- 5. **COPYRIGHT:** Amber Dawkins Photography retains copyright and may use images for promotional and portfolio purposes.

6. USAGE RESTRICTIONS:

- a. The sharing of images for use by other individuals or businesses for their own marketing (ie: former or future agents selling the property, designers, architects, stagers, flippers, painters, landscapers, construction companies, etc.) is prohibited. Licensing rights may be purchased by other interested parties directly from the photographer.
- b. Image usage is granted for the purchasing agent/team only, and includes use on the MLS, the agent/team website and/or social media accounts, and in brochures or other media associated with the sale of the home.
- c. These images are not optimized for high quality printing, and it is not recommended that images be printed larger than brochure size.
- d. Digital images are not to be altered by the client. Cropping, further editing, or altering these images without permission is prohibited so as to preserve a style of photography that is consistent with Amber Dawkins Photography's name and reputation.
- e. Resale of images is prohibited.

TERMS OF SERVICE